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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Omar Abdel-Keream
2 4 Michael Kitzler
3 3 Marinko Josipovic
4 7 Radomir Sulek
5 8 Dominik Zacek
6 6 Albin Mulaj

NS 5 Dominik Lisko
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Michael Kitzler
2 3 Marinko Josipovic
3 7 Radomir Sulek
4 11 Andreas Muehlburger
5 5 Dominik Lisko
6 6 Albin Mulaj
7 8 Dominik Zacek
8 9 Martin Berky Berky
9 10 Daniel Alberto Gonzalez Barias

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Dominik Zacek
2 12 Mate Szabo

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 Wolfgang Glueck
2 3 Marinko Josipovic
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 15 * Stefan Probst *
2 166 Sohaib El Abed
3 12 Mate Szabo
4 14 Said Farghaly

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Christian Gutleb
2 16 George Kofi Amoakohene
3 2 Abdalsalam Al Janabi
4 1 Omar Abdel-Keream
5 19 Adrian Zvarik
6 4 Michael Kitzler
7 18 Silver Idirizov
8 11 Andreas Muehlburger
9 13 Wolfgang Glueck

10 3 Marinko Josipovic
11 5 Dominik Lisko
12 9 Martin Berky Berky
13 6 Albin Mulaj
14 10 Daniel Alberto Gonzalez Barias

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
NS 20 Jacqueline Rebecca Matschek

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Laura Nagy
2 22 Nina Polak

NS 20 Jacqueline Rebecca Matschek
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Laura Nagy
2 23 Alena Reinold
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Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 Jacqueline Rebecca Matschek
2 24 Teresa Eichmann

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 Alena Reinold

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 * Laura Nagy *
2 22 Nina Polak

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 Daniel Renner
2 27 Julien Brueske
3 39 Michael Schneeberger
4 34 Dominik Maier
5 26 Florian Baumgartner
6 40 Patrick Schweiger
7 30 Leon Goetz
8 29 Rene Fink
9 33 Demir Kostic

10 28 Aljaz Cesen
11 31 Uwe Gross
12 37 Miroslav Reznicek
13 35 Mike-Marcel Neumeister
14 32 Saif Irani
15 38 Daniel Schimetta
16 25 Jakub Adamczyk
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 42 Florian Sitzwohl
2 26 Florian Baumgartner
3 41 Gasper Rebernak
4 30 Leon Goetz
5 31 Uwe Gross
6 32 Saif Irani
7 38 Daniel Schimetta
8 25 Jakub Adamczyk

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 34 Dominik Maier
2 30 Leon Goetz
3 29 Rene Fink
4 28 Aljaz Cesen
5 35 Mike-Marcel Neumeister

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Ahmed Elsebaey
2 40 Patrick Schweiger
3 44 Masoud Moradi
4 31 Uwe Gross
5 13 Wolfgang Glueck
6 37 Miroslav Reznicek

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 166 Sohaib El Abed
2 26 Florian Baumgartner
3 25 Jakub Adamczyk
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 Julien Brueske
2 45 Ilija Radosevic
3 39 Michael Schneeberger
4 34 Dominik Maier
5 29 Rene Fink
6 33 Demir Kostic

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 * Daniel Renner *
2 48 Florian Sator
3 47 Amir Ragab
4 46 Raphael Ehgartner
5 43 Ahmed Elsebaey
6 42 Florian Sitzwohl
7 49 Paul Unterleitner
8 41 Gasper Rebernak
9 40 Patrick Schweiger

10 30 Leon Goetz
11 13 Wolfgang Glueck
12 28 Aljaz Cesen
13 32 Saif Irani
14 38 Daniel Schimetta

 
Women's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Elvira Domittner

 
Women's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Elvira Domittner

 
Women's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Elvira Domittner
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Women's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 * Tina Landl *

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 52 Mara Eder

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 53 Karolina Kupcakova
2 54 Marion Moderer
3 52 Mara Eder

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 53 Karolina Kupcakova
2 56 Stefanie Smoley
3 55 Laura Mennel
4 54 Marion Moderer

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 57 Yannick Aldrian-Kickinger

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 57 Yannick Aldrian-Kickinger
2 58 Christian Woegerer

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 Leon Paetzel
2 59 Marek Lihan

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 61 Miso Rakita
2 44 Masoud Moradi
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 58 Christian Woegerer
2 62 Harald Gstettner

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 63 Ibrahim Alkordi

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 Julien Brueske
2 64 Abdulkadir Ahmad
3 67 Florian Gindl
4 66 Arif Sari
5 65 Richard Filz
6 68 Maximilian Kilian

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 69 * Karim Ragheb *
2 163 Zaker Tajik
3 57 Yannick Aldrian-Kickinger
4 60 Leon Paetzel

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 81 Elena Zach
2 72 Ana D Fritz
3 79 Alexandra Wimmer
4 78 Sabrina Swoboda
5 73 Audrey De Laar
6 76 Sandra Offinger
7 74 Marcela Gasparovicova
8 70 Annika Brasse
9 75 Marlene Hirmann

10 71 Sarah Czarda
11 80 Victoria Wydra
12 77 Lucija Potocnik

Page 7 of 9



 
Women's Bikini - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 85 Ana Dombazian
2 84 Marie Brennicke
3 78 Sabrina Swoboda
4 76 Sandra Offinger
5 83 Nicole Aldrian
6 74 Marcela Gasparovicova
7 70 Annika Brasse
8 75 Marlene Hirmann
9 82 Tanja Adam

10 86 Katharina Madlik
11 71 Sarah Czarda
12 80 Victoria Wydra

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Vivien Horvath
2 85 Ana Dombazian
3 78 Sabrina Swoboda
4 73 Audrey De Laar
5 70 Annika Brasse
6 75 Marlene Hirmann
7 71 Sarah Czarda

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Tanja Adam
2 24 Teresa Eichmann
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Sarah Weiss
2 85 Ana Dombazian
3 91 Jennifer Simon
4 84 Marie Brennicke
5 90 Victoria Schwarz
6 78 Sabrina Swoboda
7 76 Sandra Offinger
8 82 Tanja Adam
9 75 Marlene Hirmann

10 89 Alexandra Dima
NS 88 Stefanie Christine Brugger

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Ana D Fritz
2 71 Sarah Czarda
3 86 Katharina Madlik
4 80 Victoria Wydra

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 * Vivien Horvath *
2 81 Elena Zach
3 94 Veronika Metzler
4 79 Alexandra Wimmer
5 93 Viktorija Borodko
6 73 Audrey De Laar
7 74 Marcela Gasparovicova
8 83 Nicole Aldrian
9 70 Annika Brasse

10 77 Lucija Potocnik
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